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Suzhou Toseven New Energy Technology Co., Ltd. is a professional electric
bicycle motor manufacturer that integrating R&D, production, sales and after—
sales departments. Our R&D team is composed of many top technical experts who
have beeninthe industry of E-bike motor for more than 30 years. Our current
products cover mountain—bike motors, city—bike motors, road—bike motors, high—
power fat tire wheel hub motors, high—power integrated wheel motors, high—-power
scooter motors, forklift motors, and special—-purpose motors customized for

customers.

Adhering to the tenet of "service first, quality first", Suzhou Toseven New Energy
Technology Co., Ltd. provides customers with perfect motor products and mature
electronic control drive systems; with the creed of “Seek common ground and
reserve differences” |, we actively take partin home and abroad technical
exhibitions to provide customers with the best and newest technical information
services; we will always develop with customers with our honest attitude and

innovative spirit.
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D7-175X
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Parameter Info.

TREMNE Rear Mounting Position Rear
HE&ERN Left Side Cable Routing Left Side
SNMERE black / silver Shell Color black / silver
BEINE 350W ~1300W Rated Power (W) 350W ~1300W
BER & 36V/48V/60V Rated Voltage (DCV) 36V/48V/60V
BRERY 16 "~29 "~ Wheel Size (Inch) 16 "~29”
FRT 175mm Fork Dropout (mm) 175mm
R L 1:7.77 Speed Ratio 1:7.77
;o= >80% Efficiency (%) >80%
=AHEN >90N.m Max Torque (N.m) >90N.m
NERR disc Brake Brake Style disc Brake
TRH=E 6/7/8 Freewheel 6/7/8
NS 16 Poles Magnet Rate 16 Poles
IR N 1/2/316 Speed Sensor 1/2/3/6
ERBR With / Without Hall Sensor With / Without
FREEHNE 12G /713G Spokes Items 12G/13G
BHEILE 36 Holes Spokes Holes 36 Holes
IR SR <50dB Noise Level (dB) <50dB
EBEEE —20°C~45C Work Temperature -20C~45C
BilEE 3.8Kg Motor Weight 3.8Kg
BR/KE % P54 Waterproof Level P54
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D7-175K

REME
HETR
SPMERE
BETN =R
BERBE
BERY
FERT
R L
W=
=mAHESD
FZEHFA
®ERHE
iR E
3SR 5
ERBRN
BEMIE
BERAN
IREER
ERSIR
BiES
FR7K 24

Rear

Left Side
black/ silver
350W~1300W
36V/48V/60V
16 7~ 29~
175mm
1:7.77

>80%
>90N.m

disc Brake
cassette 8~10
16 Poles
1/2/3/6
With / Without
12G/13G

36 Holes
<50dB
-20C~45C
3.8Kg

P54
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Mounting Position
Cable Routing
Shell Color

Rated Power (W)

Rated Voltage (DCV)

Wheel Size (Inch)
Fork Dropout (mm)
Speed Ratio
Efficiency (%)

Max Torque (N.m)
Brake Style
Freewheel

Magnet Rate
Speed Sensor

Hall Sensor
Spokes Items
Spokes Holes
Noise Level (dB)
Work Temperature
Motor Weight
Waterproof Level

Rear

Left Side
black / silver
350W~1300W
36V/48V/60V
16 "~ 29
175mm
1:7.77

>80%
>90N.m

disc Brake
cassette 8~10
16 Poles
1/2/3/6

With / Without
12G/13G

36 Holes
<50dB
-20C~45C
3.8Kg

P54

Parameter Info.
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D7-190X
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IREER
EASR
B ES
Fr7K 5%

Rear

Left Side
black/ silver
350W~1300W
36V/48V/60V
16 "~ 29 ~
195mm
1:7.77

>80%
>90N.m

disc Brake
6/7/8

16 Poles
1/2/3/6
With / Without
12G/13G

36 Holes
<50dB
-20°C~457C
3.9Kg

P54
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Mounting Position
Cable Routing
Shell Color

Rated Power (W)

Rated Voltage (DCV)

Wheel Size (Inch)
Fork Dropout (mm)
Speed Ratio
Efficiency (%)

Max Torque (N.m)
Brake Style
Freewheel
Magnet Rate
Speed Sensor
Hall Sensor
Spokes Items
Spokes Holes
Noise Level (dB)
Work Temperature
Motor Weight
Waterproof Level

Rear

Left Side
black/silver
350W~1300W
36V/48V/60V
16~ 29~
195mm
1:7.77

>80%
>90N.m

disc Brake
6/7/8

16 Poles
1/2/3/6
With / Without
12G/13G

36 Holes
<50dB
-20C~457C
3.9Kg

P54

Parameter Info.
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D7-190K

REME
HETR
SPMERE
BETN =R
BERBE
BERY
FERT
R L
W=
=mAHESD
FZEHFA
®ERHE
iR E
3SR 5
ERBRN
BEMIE
BERAN
IREER
ERSIR
BiES
FR7K 24

Rear

Left Side
black / silver
350W~1300W
36V/48V/60V
16 "~ 29 ~
195mm
1:7.77

>80%
>90N.m

disc Brake
cassette 8~10
16 Poles
1/2/3/6
With / Without
12G/13G

36 Holes
<50dB
-20C~457C
3.9Kg

P54
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Mounting Position
Cable Routing
Shell Color

Rated Power (W)

Rated Voltage (DCV)

Wheel Size (Inch)
Fork Dropout (mm)
Speed Ratio
Efficiency (%)

Max Torque (N.m)
Brake Style
Freewheel
Magnet Rate
Speed Sensor
Hall Sensor
Spokes ltems
Spokes Holes
Noise Level (dB)
Work Temperature
Motor Weight
Waterproof Level

Parameter Info.

Rear

Left Side
black /silver
350W~1300W
36V/48V/60V
16 7~ 29"
195mm
1:7.77

>80%
>90N.m

disc Brake
cassette 8~10
16 Poles
1/2/3/6
With / Without
12G/13G

36 Holes
<50dB
-20C~45C
3.9Kg

P54

PAGE 06




B7-138X
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RS YL
BRI
IREER
EASR
B ES
Fr7K 5%

Rear

Left Side
black/silver
350W~750W
36V/48V

16 "~29”
138mm
1:7.77
>80%
>80N.m
disc Brake
6/7

16 Poles
1/2/3/6
With / Without
12G/13G
36 Holes
<50dB
-20°C~457C
3.5Kg

P54
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Parameter Info.

Mounting Position
Cable Routing
Shell Color

Rated Power (W)
Rated Voltage (DCV)
Wheel Size (Inch)
Fork Dropout (mm)
Speed Ratio
Efficiency (%)

Max Torque (N.m)
Brake Style
Freewheel

Magnet Rate
Speed Sensor

Hall Sensor
Spokes Items
Spokes Holes
Noise Level (dB)
Work Temperature
Motor Weight
Waterproof Level

Rear

Left Side
black / silver
350W~750W
36V/48V
16"~29”
138mm
1.7.77
>80%
>80N.m
disc Brake
6/7

16 Poles
1/2/3/6

With / Without
12G/13G
36 Holes
<50dB
-20C~45C
3.5Kg

IP54
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B7-145K
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ERSR
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Rear

Left Side
black / silver
350W~750W
36V/48V

16 "~29”
145mm
1:7.77
>80%
>80N.m

disc Brake
cassette 8~10
16 Poles
1/2/3/6
With / Without
12G/13G
36 Holes
<50dB
-20C~457C
3.5Kg

P54

Parameter Info.

Mounting Position
Cable Routing
Shell Color

Rated Power (W)
Rated Voltage (DCV)
Wheel Size (Inch)
Fork Dropout (mm)
Speed Ratio
Efficiency (%)

Max Torque (N.m)
Brake Style
Freewheel
Magnet Rate
Speed Sensor
Hall Sensor
Spokes ltems
Spokes Holes
Noise Level (dB)
Work Temperature
Motor Weight
Waterproof Level

Rear

Left Side
black /silver
350W~750W
36V/48V

16 "~29”
145mm
1:7.77
>80%
>80N.m

disc Brake
cassette 8~10
16 Poles
1/2/3/6
With / Without
12G/13G

36 Holes
<50dB
-20C~45C
3.5Kg

P54
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A7-100Q

______ smER

Parameter Info.

o VA= Front Mounting Position Front
HE&G Left Side Cable Routing Left Side
SMRERE black/silver Shell Color black / silver
BENE 250W-300W Rated Power (W) 250W-300W
BERE 24\ 36V/ 48V Rated Voltage (DCV)  24V/36V/ 48V
BERY 127°~26" Wheel Size (Inch) 127°~26"
FFER T 100mm Fork Dropout (mm) 100mm
R L 1:5.87 Speed Ratio 1:5.87
w = >80% Efficiency (%) >80%
mAHD >40N.m Max Torque (N.m) >40N.m
NERR disc Brake Brake Style disc Brake
K= / Freewheel /
W NE = 16 Poles Magnet Rate 16 Poles
) SER A W 1/2/3/6 Speed Sensor 1/2/3/6
ERAR With / Without Hall Sensor With / Without
FRSRHINAE 12G/13G Spokes Items 12G/13G
mEFLE 36 Holes Spokes Holes 36 Holes
IR EER <50dB Noise Level (dB) <50dB
ERSE -20°C~45TC Work Temperature -20°C~45C
BNES 1.8 Kg Motor Weight 1.8 Kg
Fr7K 5% IP54 Waterproof Level IP54
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A7-135X
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REME
HETR
SPMERE
BETN =R
BERBE
BERY
FERT
R L
W=
=mAHESD
FZEHFA
®ERHE
iR E
3SR 5
ERBRN
BEMIE
BERAN
IREER
ERSIR
BiES
FR7K 24

Rear

Left Side
black / silver
250W~300W
24V/ 36V/ 48V
127~26 "
135mm
1:5.87
>80%
>40N.m

disc Brake
6/7

16 Poles
1/2/3/6
With / Without
12G/13G
36 Holes
<50dB
-20C~457C
1.8 Kg

P54

Parameter Info.

Mounting Position
Cable Routing
Shell Color

Rated Power (W)
Rated Voltage (DCV)
Wheel Size (Inch)
Fork Dropout (mm)
Speed Ratio
Efficiency (%)

Max Torque (N.m)
Brake Style
Freewheel
Magnet Rate
Speed Sensor
Hall Sensor
Spokes ltems
Spokes Holes
Noise Level (dB)
Work Temperature
Motor Weight
Waterproof Level

Rear

Left Side
black /silver
250W~300W
24V/36V/ 48V
12726 "
135mm
1:5.87
>80%
>40N.m

disc Brake
6/7

16 Poles
1/2/3/6
With / Without
12G/13G

36 Holes
<50dB
-20C~45C
1.8 Kg

P54
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A7-138K
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Parameter Info.

TREMNE Rear Mounting Position Rear
HE&G Left Side Cable Routing Left Side
SMRERE black/silver Shell Color black / silver
BENE 250W-300W Rated Power (W) 250W-300W
BERE 24\ 36V/ 48V Rated Voltage (DCV)  24V/36V/ 48V
BERY 12 7~26 " Wheel Size (Inch) 127~26"
FFER T 138mm Fork Dropout (mm) 138mm
R L 1:5.87 Speed Ratio 1:5.87
w = >80% Efficiency (%) >80%
mAHD >40N.m Max Torque (N.m) >40N.m
NERR disc Brake Brake Style disc Brake
K= cassette 8~10 Freewheel cassette 8~10
W NE = 16 Poles Magnet Rate 16 Poles
) SER A W 1/2/3/6 Speed Sensor 1/2/3/6
ERAR With / Without Hall Sensor With / Without
FRSRHINAE 12G/13G Spokes Items 12G/13G
mEFLE 36 Holes Spokes Holes 36 Holes
IR EER <50dB Noise Level (dB) <50dB
ERSE -20°C~45TC Work Temperature -20°C~45C
BNES 1.8 Kg Motor Weight 1.8 Kg
Fr7K 5% IP54 Waterproof Level IP54
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K7-1000Q

REME
HETR
SPMERE
BETN =R
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BERY
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=mAHESD
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3SR 5
ERBRN
BEMIE
BERAN
IREER
ERSIR
BiES
FR7K 24

Front

Left Side
black / silver
250W-350W
24V/ 36V/ 48V
127-29 "
100mm
1:8.14
>80%
>45N.m

disc Brake

/

16 Poles
1/2/3/6
With / Without
12G/13G
36 Holes
<50dB
-20C~457C
2.0Kg

P54

2-M12X1.25-6g

2113

#9127

Parameter Info.

Mounting Position
Cable Routing
Shell Color

Rated Power (W)

Rated Voltage (DCV)

Wheel Size (Inch)
Fork Dropout (mm)
Speed Ratio
Efficiency (%)

Max Torque (N.m)
Brake Style
Freewheel
Magnet Rate
Speed Sensor
Hall Sensor
Spokes ltems
Spokes Holes
Noise Level (dB)
Work Temperature
Motor Weight
Waterproof Level

Front

Left Side
black /silver
250W-350W
24V/36V/ 48V
12729~
100mm
1:8.14
>80%
>45N.m

disc Brake

/

16 Poles
1/2/3/6
With / Without
12G/13G

36 Holes
<50dB
-20C~45C
2.0 Kg

P54
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K7-135X
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Parameter Info.

TREMNE Rear Mounting Position Rear
HE&G Left Side Cable Routing Left Side
SMRERE black/silver Shell Color black / silver
BENE 250W~350W Rated Power (W) 250W~350W
BERE 24\ 36V/ 48V Rated Voltage (DCV)  24V/36V/ 48V
BERY 12 7~29 " Wheel Size (Inch) 127~29"
FFER T 135mm Fork Dropout (mm) 135mm
R L 1:8.14 Speed Ratio 1:8.14
w = >80% Efficiency (%) >80%
mAHD >45N.m Max Torque (N.m) >45N.m
NERR disc Brake Brake Style disc Brake
K= 6/7 Freewheel 6/7
W NE = 16 Poles Magnet Rate 16 Poles
) SER A W 1/2/3/6 Speed Sensor 1/2/3/6
ERAR With / Without Hall Sensor With / Without
FRSRHINAE 12G/13G Spokes Items 12G/13G
mEFLE 36 Holes Spokes Holes 36 Holes
IR EER <50dB Noise Level (dB) <50dB
ERSE -20°C~45TC Work Temperature -20°C~45C
BNES 2.0Kg Motor Weight 2.0 Kg
Fr7K 5% IP54 Waterproof Level IP54
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K7-138K

______ smER

REME
HETR
SPMERE
BETN =R
BERBE
BERY
FERT
R L
W=
=mAHESD
FZEHFA
®ERHE
iR E
3SR 5
ERBRN
BEMIE
BERAN
IREER
ERSIR
BiES
FR7K 24

Rear

Left Side
black / silver
250W~350W
24V/ 36V/ 48V
127~29 "
138mm
1:8.14

>80%
>45N.m

disc Brake
cassette 8~10
16 Poles
1/2/3/6
With / Without
12G/13G

36 Holes
<50dB
-20C~457C
2.0Kg

P54

194

13841

2127
2113

Parameter Info.

Mounting Position
Cable Routing
Shell Color

Rated Power (W)
Rated Voltage (DCV)
Wheel Size (Inch)
Fork Dropout (mm)
Speed Ratio
Efficiency (%)

Max Torque (N.m)
Brake Style
Freewheel
Magnet Rate
Speed Sensor
Hall Sensor
Spokes ltems
Spokes Holes
Noise Level (dB)
Work Temperature
Motor Weight
Waterproof Level

Rear

Left Side
black /silver
250W~350W
24V/36V/ 48V
127~29"
138mm
1:8.14

>80%
>45N.m

disc Brake
cassette 8~10
16 Poles
1/2/3/6
With / Without
12G/13G

36 Holes
<50dB
-20C~45C
2.0 Kg

P54
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K7-125D

0177
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Parameter Info.

TREMNE Rear Mounting Position Rear
HE&G Left Side Cable Routing Left Side
SMRERE black/silver Shell Color black / silver
BENE 250W~350W Rated Power (W) 250W~350W
BERE 24\ 36V/ 48V Rated Voltage (DCV)  24V/36V/ 48V
BERY 12 7~29 " Wheel Size (Inch) 127~29"
FFER T 125mm Fork Dropout (mm) 125mm
R L 1:8.14 Speed Ratio 1:8.14
w = >80% Efficiency (%) >80%
mAHD >45N.m Max Torque (N.m) >45N.m
NERR disc Brake Brake Style disc Brake
TRHE Single Freewheel Single
W NE = 16 Poles Magnet Rate 16 Poles
) SER A W 1/2/3/6 Speed Sensor 1/2/3/6
ERAR With / Without Hall Sensor With / Without
FRSRHINAE 12G/13G Spokes Items 12G/13G
mEFLE 36 Holes Spokes Holes 36 Holes
IR EER <50dB Noise Level (dB) <50dB
ERSE -20°C~45TC Work Temperature -20°C~45C
BNES 2.0Kg Motor Weight 2.0 Kg
Fr7K 5% IP54 Waterproof Level IP54
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H7-100Q

REME
HETR
SPMERE
BETN =R
BERBE
BERY
FERT
R L
W=
=mAHESD
FZEHFA
®ERHE
iR E
3SR 5
ERBRN
BEMIE
BERAN
IREER
ERSIR
BiES
FR7K 24

Front

Right Side
black / silver
250W~350W
24V/ 36V/ 48V
16 ~29 ~
100mm
1:4.37
>80%
>50N.m
disc/V Brake
/

20 Poles
1/2/3/6
With / Without
12G/13G
36 Holes
<50dB
-20C~457C
2.8Kg

P54

154

100°f

85

45,5

T

@139
8126

1

Mounting Position
Cable Routing
Shell Color

Rated Power (W)

Rated Voltage (DCV)

Wheel Size (Inch)
Fork Dropout (mm)
Speed Ratio
Efficiency (%)

Max Torque (N.m)
Brake Style
Freewheel
Magnet Rate
Speed Sensor
Hall Sensor
Spokes ltems
Spokes Holes
Noise Level (dB)
Work Temperature
Motor Weight
Waterproof Level

Front

Right Side
black /silver
250W~350W
24V/36V/ 48V
16 7~29
100mm
1:4.37
>80%
>50N.m
disc/V Brake
/

20 Poles
1/2/3/6
With / Without
12G/13G

36 Holes
<50dB
-20C~45C
2.8Kg

P54

Parameter Info.
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SsHER Parameter Info. SHIER Parameter Info.

TREMNE Rear Mounting Position Rear TEMNE Rear Mounting Position Rear

HE&G Right Side Cable Routing Right Side Hm Right Side Cable Routing Right Side
SMERE black / silver Shell Color black / silver SNMERE black / silver Shell Color black / silver
BUEINR 250W ~350W Rated Power (W) 250W ~350W BUEINR 250W~350W Rated Power (W) 250W ~350W
BERE 24\ 36V/ 48V Rated Voltage (DCV)  24V/36V/ 48V BERE 24\ 36V/ 48V Rated Voltage (DCV) 24V/36V/48V
BRERT 16 "~297 Wheel Size (Inch) 16 7~29 " BERY 16 "~29~ Wheel Size (Inch) 16 "~29 ~
FRERY 135mm Fork Dropout (mm) 135mm FRIR T 140mm Fork Dropout (mm) 140mm
IR 1:4.37 Speed Ratio 1:4.37 & L 1:4.37 Speed Ratio 1:4.37
;o= >80% Efficiency (%) >80% ¥ = >80% Efficiency (%) >80%
=mAHD >50N.m Max Torque (N.m) >50N.m BAHP >50N.m Max Torque (N.m) >50N.m
MNELRX disc/V Brake Brake Style disc/V Brake HMNEA disc/V Brake Brake Style disc/V Brake
TRHE 6/7 Freewheel 6/7 XEHE 6/7 Freewheel 6/7

W= 20 Poles Magnet Rate 20 Poles W iNE = 20 Poles Magnet Rate 20 Poles
Pl 1/2/3/6 Speed Sensor 112/3/6 ) 358 7 5 1/2/316 Speed Sensor 1/2/316
ERA With / Without Hall Sensor With / Without ERBR With / Without Hall Sensor With / Without
B AE 12G/13G Spokes Items 12G/13G BEME 12G/13G Spokes Items 12G/13G
BERAH 36 Holes Spokes Holes 36 Holes BEILE 36 Holes Spokes Holes 36 Holes
IREER <50dB Noise Level (dB) <50dB =27 <50dB Noise Level (dB) <50dB
EASE -20C~457C Work Temperature -20C~45C EESE —20C~45C Work Temperature —20°C~45C
BENEE 2.8Kg Motor Weight 2.8 Kg BNES 2.8Kg Motor Weight 2.8Kg

Bk & 2% IP54 Waterproof Level IP54 T P54 Waterproof Level P54
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H7-158X C7-175X/195X
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SsHER Parameter Info. SHIER Parameter Info.

TREMNE Rear Mounting Position Rear TEMNE Rear Mounting Position Rear

HE&G Right Side Cable Routing Right Side Hm Right Side Cable Routing Right Side
SMRERE black / silver Shell Color black / silver SNMERE black / silver Shell Color black / silver
BUEINR 250W~350W Rated Power (W) 250W~350W BUEINR 250W~350W Rated Power (W) 250W~350W
BERE 24\ 36V/ 48V Rated Voltage (DCV)  24V/36V/ 48V BERE 24\ 36V/ 48V Rated Voltage (DCV) 24V/36V/48V
BRERT 16 "~297 Wheel Size (Inch) 16 7~29 " BERY 16 "~29~ Wheel Size (Inch) 16 "~29 ~
FRERY 1568mm Fork Dropout (mm) 158mm FRER S 175mm/195mm Fork Dropout (mm) 175mm/195mm
IR 1:4.37 Speed Ratio 1:4.37 & L 1:4.37 Speed Ratio 1:4.37
;o= >80% Efficiency (%) >80% ¥ = >80% Efficiency (%) >80%
=mAHD >50N.m Max Torque (N.m) >50N.m BAHP >50N.m Max Torque (N.m) >50N.m
MNELRX disc/V Brake Brake Style disc/V Brake HMNEA disc/V Brake Brake Style disc/V Brake
TRHE 6/7 Freewheel 6/7 XEHE 6/7 Freewheel 6/7

W= 20 Poles Magnet Rate 20 Poles W iNE = 20 Poles Magnet Rate 20 Poles
Pl 1/2/3/6 Speed Sensor 112/3/6 ) 358 7 5 1/2/316 Speed Sensor 1/2/316
ERA With / Without Hall Sensor With / Without ERBR With / Without Hall Sensor With / Without
B AE 12G/13G Spokes Items 12G/13G BEME 12G/13G Spokes Items 12G/13G
BERAH 36 Holes Spokes Holes 36 Holes BEILE 36 Holes Spokes Holes 36 Holes
IREER <50dB Noise Level (dB) <50dB =27 <50dB Noise Level (dB) <50dB
EASE -20C~457C Work Temperature -20C~45C EESE —20C~45C Work Temperature —20°C~45C
BENEE 2.8Kg Motor Weight 2.8 Kg BNES 3.0Kg Motor Weight 3.0Kg

Bk & 2% IP54 Waterproof Level IP54 T P54 Waterproof Level P54
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Parameter Info.

TREMNE Rear Mounting Position Rear
HE&ERR Right Side Cable Routing Right Side
SMRERE black/silver Shell Color black / silver
BENE 250W~350W Rated Power (W) 250W~350W
BERE 24\ 36V/ 48V Rated Voltage (DCV)  24V/36V/ 48V
BERY 20" Wheel Size (Inch) 20"
FFER T 145mm Fork Dropout (mm) 145mm
R L 1:4.37 Speed Ratio 1:4.37
w = >80% Efficiency (%) >80%
mAHD >50N.m Max Torque (N.m) >50N.m
NERR disc/V Brake Brake Style disc/V Brake
K= 6/7 Freewheel 6/7
W NE = 20 Poles Magnet Rate 20 Poles
) SER A W 1/2/3/6 Speed Sensor 1/2/3/6
ERAR With / Without Hall Sensor With / Without
FRSRHINAE 12G/13G Spokes Items 12G/13G
mEFLE / Spokes Holes /
IR EER <50dB Noise Level (dB) <50dB
ERSE -20°C~45TC Work Temperature -20°C~45C
BNES 4.7 Kg Motor Weight 4.7 Kg
Fr7K 5% IP54 Waterproof Level IP54
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REME
HETR
SPMERE
BETN =R
BERBE
BERY
FERT
R L
W=
=mAHESD
FZEHFA
®ERHE
iR E
3SR 5
ERBRN
BEMIE
BERAN
IREER
ERSIR
BiES
FR7K 24

Rear

Right Side
black / silver
350W~750W
36V/48V
207

175mm
1:5.18
>80%
>70N.m
disc Brake
6/7

20 Poles
1/2/3/6
With / Without
12G/13G

/

<50dB
-20C~457C
6.8Kg

P54

S7-20° alloy rims

Mounting Position
Cable Routing
Shell Color

Rated Power (W)

Rated Voltage (DCV)

Wheel Size (Inch)
Fork Dropout (mm)
Speed Ratio
Efficiency (%)

Max Torque (N.m)
Brake Style
Freewheel
Magnet Rate
Speed Sensor
Hall Sensor
Spokes ltems
Spokes Holes
Noise Level (dB)
Work Temperature
Motor Weight
Waterproof Level

Rear

Right Side
black /silver
350W~750W
36V/48V
20"

175mm
1:5.18
>80%
>70N.m
disc Brake
6/7

20 Poles
1/2/3/6
With / Without
12G/13G

/

<50dB
-20C~45C
6.8Kg

P54

Parameter Info.

PAGE 22




L7-135N

191

180

44
1

=

Parameter Info.

TREMNE Rear Mounting Position Rear
HE&G Left Side Cable Routing Left Side
SMRERE black/silver Shell Color black / silver
BENE 250W~400W Rated Power (W) 250W~400W
BERE 36V/48V Rated Voltage (DCV)  36V/48V
BERY 16 "~29”~ Wheel Size (Inch) 16 "~29”
FFER T 135mm Fork Dropout (mm) 135mm
R L 1:1 Speed Ratio 1:1
w = >80% Efficiency (%) >80%
mAHD >50N.m Max Torque (N.m) >50N.m
NERR disc Brake Brake Style disc Brake
K= 3inner shifts Freewheel 3 inner shifts
W NE = 40 Poles Magnet Rate 40 Poles
) SER A W 1/6 Speed Sensor 1/6
ERAR With Hall Sensor With
FRSRHINAE 12G/13G Spokes Items 12G/13G
mEFLE 36 Holes Spokes Holes 36 Holes
IR EER <50dB Noise Level (dB) <50dB
ERSE -20°C~45TC Work Temperature -20°C~45C
BNES 4.5Kg Motor Weight 4.5 Kg
Fr7K 5% IP54 Waterproof Level IP54
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A7-100Q-8’ £H5 4B

REME
HETR
SPMERE
BETN =R
BERBE
BERY
FERT
R L
W=
=mAHESD
FZEHFA
®ERHE
iR E
3SR 5
ERBRN
BEMIE
BERAN
IREER
ERSIR
BiES
FR7K 24

Front

Left Side
black / silver
250W~300W
24V/36V

8"

100mm
1:5.87
>80%
>40N.m
disc Brake

/

16 Poles
1/6
With / Without
/

/

<50dB
-20C~457C
2.4 Kg

P54

% a44

156

10041

32

50

S T
S
ﬁ\
L
l_rﬂ
#1281+0.5

Parameter Info.

Mounting Position
Cable Routing
Shell Color

Rated Power (W)
Rated Voltage (DCV)
Wheel Size (Inch)
Fork Dropout (mm)
Speed Ratio
Efficiency (%)

Max Torque (N.m)
Brake Style
Freewheel
Magnet Rate
Speed Sensor
Hall Sensor
Spokes ltems
Spokes Holes
Noise Level (dB)
Work Temperature
Motor Weight
Waterproof Level

Front

Left Side
black /silver
250W~300W
24V/36V

g8

100mm
1:5.87
>80%
>40N.m
disc Brake

/

16 Poles
1/6
With / Without
/

/

<50dB
-20C~45C
2.4 Kg

P54
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central motor R EH I

Parameter Info.

o VA= central Mounting Position central
SAERE black/silver Shell Color black / silver
BUEINE 250W~350W Rated Power (W) 250W~350W
BERE 36V/48V Rated Voltage (DCV)  36V/48V
BERY 207"~29" Wheel Size (Inch) 20 "~29"
oy G >80% Efficiency (%) >80%
=mAHD >75N.m Max Torque (N.m) >75N.m
FRES torque sensor Sensor Style torque sensor
FRES 38/44/52 Teeth Species 38/44/52
WM = 20 Poles Magnet Rate 20 Poles
125 ER <50dB Noise Level (dB) <50dB
ERSE -20°C~45C Work Temperature -20°C~45C
BIESE 4.2 Kg Motor Weight 4.2 Kg
FH7K % IP54 Waterproof Level IP54
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SPECIFICATIONS :

Core Data

Display screen material 3.5inch TFT

Adaptive Battary Voltage 24V/136V/48V/52V/60V/72V

Power assist mode 0-3/0-5/0-6/0-9 - L. =

Shell material ABS and PC B &2 & = ~
Window material Acrylic T - i
Communication protocols UART/485/CAN
Handlebar sizes @22.2mm/@25.4mm/@31.8mm ¢ =4
Displayable Riding parameters e —7 : |

Real _time Speed (km/h)
Max Speed (km/h)
Average Speed (km/h)
Single riding time

Single riding distance
Total Distance
Endurance mileage
Battery information

Error code and error issues description
6KM Walk Boost

Clock

Advance setting

Wheel diameter size Adjustable
Magnetic poles Adjustable
PAS magnetic poles Adjustable
Brightness level Adjustable
Power—on password Adjustable
Screen direction Adjustable
KM/Mile Adjustable
Speed limit Adjustable
Current limit Adjustable
Auto off Adjustable
Start up strength setting (to be supported by controller)  Adjustable
Assist sensor direction Adjustable
Manual_assist operation/Auto_assist operation Adjustable
Tests& Certifications

IP- Code IP65

Certifications CE/EN15194 Rohs
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SPECIFICATIONS :

Core Data

Display screen material 3.5inch TFT

Adaptive Battary Voltage 24\ /36V/48V/52VI60V/72\V
Power assist mode 0-3/0-5/0-6/0-9

Shell material ABS

Window material Acrylic

Communication protocols UART/485/CAN

Handlebar sizes @22.2mm/@25.4mm/@31.8mm

Displayable Riding parameters
Real _time Speed (km/h)

Max Speed (km/h)

Average Speed (km/h)

Single riding time

Single riding distance

Total Distance

Endurance mileage

Battery information

Error code and error issues description
6KM Walk Boost

Clock

Advance setting

Wheel diameter size Adjustable
Magnetic poles Adjustable
PAS magnetic poles Adjustable
Brightness level Adjustable
Power—on password Can be set
Screen direction Vertical direction
KM/Mile Adjustable
Speed limit Adjustable
Current limit Adjustable
Auto off Adjustable
Start up strength setting (to be supported by controller)  Adjustable
Assist sensor direction Adjustable
Manual_assist operation/Auto_assist operation Adjustable
Tests& Certifications

IP- Code IP65

Certifications CE/EN15194 Rohs
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SPECIFICATIONS :

Core Data

Display screen material 1.77inch TFT

Adaptive Battary Voltage 24\/[36V/48V/52VI60V 66.3

Power assist mode 0-3/0-5/0-6/0-9 - 35. =
Shell material PC - i
Window material Acrylic '

Communication protocols UART -

Handlebar sizes 222.2mm/@25.4mm/@31.8mm -

Displayable Riding parameters
Real _time Speed (km/h)

Max Speed (km/h)

Average Speed (km/h)

Single riding time

Single riding distance d -
Total Distance

Endurance mileage

Battery information

Error code and error issues description
6KM Walk Boost

Advance setting

Wheel diameter size Adjustable
Magnetic poles Adjustable
PAS magnetic poles Adjustable
Brightness level Adjustable
Power—on password Can be set
Screen direction Crosswise direction
KM/Mile Adjustable
Speed limit Adjustable
Current limit Adjustable
Auto off Adjustable
Start up strength setting (to be supported by controller) — Adjustable
Assist sensor direction Adjustable
J

Manual_assist operation/Auto_assist operation Adjustable

Tests& Certifications

IP- Code P65
Certifications CE/EN15194 Rohs
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SPECIFICATIONS :

Core Data

Display screen material 2.5inch VA LCD

Adaptive Battary Voltage 24V/36V/48V/52VI60V/72\V e
Power assist mode 0-3/0-5/0-6/0-9 oW
Shell material Aluminum —)
Window material Tempered glass

Communication protocols UART/485/CAN

Handlebar sizes 222.2mm/@25.4mm/@31.8mm

Displayable Riding parameters
Real _time Speed (km/h)

Max Speed (km/h)

Average Speed (km/h)

Single riding time

Single riding distance
Total Distance
Endurance mileage
Battery information
Error code

6KM Walk Boost
USB Charging port

Advance setting

Wheel diameter size Adjustable

Magnetic poles Adjustable

PAS magnetic poles Adjustable i
Brightness level Adjustable

Power—on password Can be set 1
Screen direction Vertical direction = =
KM/Mile Adjustable i
Speed limit Adjustable

Current limit Adjustable |
Auto off Adjustable

Start up strength setting (to be supported by controller)  Adjustable

Assist sensor direction Adjustable

Manual_assist gears/Auto_assist gears Adjustable

Tests& Certifications

IP- Code P65
Certifications CE/EN15194 Rohs
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